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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Morrow236
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.850 9.500 9.5509.050 37.950
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Daniela Zulueta198
WCC TX

9.600 9.650 9.4508.600 37.300
4 1 7 3 2 

2 

Avdid Trujillo116
Thunder Elite

9.700 9.250 9.2008.700 36.850
3 6 4 5T 3 

3 

Leyton Curtsinger226
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.750 8.850 9.1008.850 36.550
2 9 2 7 4 

4 

Payton Lynch233
Rowland/Ballard KW

8.900 9.600 9.2008.550 36.250
11T 2T 8 5T 5 

5 

Emmy Warr239
Rowland/Ballard KW

8.900 9.150 9.5008.650 36.200
11T 7 5T 2 6 

6 

Victoria Gleckler120
WGA Texans

9.200 9.350 8.8008.750 36.100
6T 5 3 8T 7 

7 

Billie Jones231
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.100 9.600 8.4508.400 35.550
8T 2T 9 14 8 

8 

Izzy Johnson180
WCC TX

9.200 8.700 8.7508.300 34.950
6T 11 10T 10 9 

9 

Sydney Amoroso111
Thunder Elite

8.200 8.750 9.2508.650 34.850
14 10 5T 4 10T

10T

Anastasia Anderson246
WGA Texans

9.100 8.900 8.5508.300 34.850
8T 8 10T 12 10T

10T

Nicole Yancy197
WCC TX

9.100 8.600 8.8007.500 34.000
8T 12 14 8T 12 

12 

Cheyenne Gallion202
Brazos Valley

8.800 8.500 8.5007.900 33.700
13 13 12 13 13 

13 

Elarae Simon212
Brazos Valley

9.300 8.050 8.7007.600 33.650
5 14 13 11 14 

14 
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